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Metro Bus On-Time Performance 
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Complaints Per 100,000 Passengers
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Miles Between Mechanical Road Call
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Metro Bus Cleanliness Ratings

8.14

8.678.88

7.988.13

8.22 8.18 8.26
8.658.70

8.08
7.92

8.96

8.58
8.15

0.0

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

8.0

9.0

10.0

GWC SBC SFV SGV WSC
Jun-12 Jul-12 Aug-12

Up is 
good

Up is 
good

System FY 13 
Target (8.5) 

System FY 13 
Target (8.5)



6

SBC Service Council September 2012 Meeting

Bus Traffic Accidents per 100,000 Miles
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Metro Bus Monthly Ridership

in Millions
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Silver Line Ridership Trends
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Combined Lines 445 and 450 Ridership Trends
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Avg. Weekday Ridership Trends for Metro Bus Lines 210 and 710
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Metro Rail Avg. WEEKDAY Riders Trends
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Bus Station Cleanliness Evaluation ScoresBus Station Cleanliness Evaluation Scores
Change

Aug. 
2012

Dec. 
2011

MetroC-0.87.48.2Harbor-Century Fwy, Silver Line Sta.
MetroB2.28.76.5Universal Red Line Bus Sta.
MetroB-0.88.07.2Sierra Madre Gold Line Bus Sta.
Redondo BeachC--1.17.28.4South Bay Galleria Bus Ctr.
MetroB-0.38.17.8Rosa Parks Bus Sta.
MetroC+0.27.97.7Pico-Rimpau Bus Ctr.
MetroC-0.97.38.2Patsaouras Bus Plaza
MetroB1.58.67.1North Hollywood Red Line Bus Sta.
MetroC+0.67.87.2Norwalk Green Line Bus Sta.
MetroC2.57.75.3LAX City Bus Sta.
InglewoodB--0.38.18.4Inglewood Bus Sta.
MetroC-0.87.38.1Harbor-Gateway Transit Ctr.
MetroC--0.47.17.5El Monte Bus Sta.
MetroB+0.38.78.4Del Amo Blue Line Bus Sta.
LADOTB--0.18.28.3Cal State LA Local Bus Sta.
MetroC-0.27.47.6Cal State LA Busway Sta.
Culver CityC-0.17.57.6Culver City Sta.
BurbankB-0.18.48.5Burbank Metrolink Bus Sta.
MetroB2.48.46.1Aviation Green Line Bus Sta.
MetroC0.07.47.4Artesia Blue Line Bus Sta.
AgencyGrade

Latest - 
EarliestScoreScoreBus Stations Evaluated

AVG.C+0.307.867.56


	Metro South Bay Cities �Service Council �September 14, 2012 Meeting
	Slide Number 2
	Slide Number 3
	Slide Number 4
	Slide Number 5
	Slide Number 6
	Slide Number 7
	Slide Number 8
	Slide Number 9
	Slide Number 10
	Slide Number 11
	Slide Number 12

